
num isc_licenza RA Classe SiglaClasseG2Pilota Anno ScadVisita scadenzaRI Reg Moto MotoClub FIRMA

13 P03044 113 125 Cadetti CA MATTI DANIELE 2003 10/01/2022 B 125 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 00087-PAVIA

34 N00070 47 125 Cadetti CA CRISTINO KEVIN 2003 04/12/2021 B 55,1 SIC FANTIC 125/2T 09189-SICILIA RACING MOTORSPORT A.S.D.

37 N01667 96 125 Cadetti CA PITZOI DAVIDE 2003 15/12/2021 B 107 TOS SHERCO 125/2T 01065-PEGASO

48 T01105 118 125 Cadetti CA GOLDANIGA FRANCESCO 2003 07/10/2021 B 118 LOM KTM 125/2T 03292-A.M.C. 93/TEAM GA GAS SISSI RACING

65 N02156 58 125 Cadetti CA GIULIANI LORENZO 2003 25/01/2022 B 78,1 EMI BETA 125/2T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

72 M03187 45 125 Cadetti CA PASINETTI GABRIELE 2003 21/02/2022 B 52,1 LOM BETA 125/2T 00087-PAVIA

97 N01770 63 125 Cadetti CA PAOLUCCI NICOLO` 2003 15/12/2021 B 73,4 LOM KTM 125/2T 00087-PAVIA

152 S00014 92 125 Cadetti CA GHEZA ANDREA 2004 09/12/2021 B 99,7 LOM BETA 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

172 N00639 104 125 Cadetti CA DEGIACOMI PAOLO 2003 20/10/2021 B 104 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T./GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

183 P04830 112 125 Cadetti CA BINI ALESSIO 2004 15/01/2022 B 171 TOS BETA 125/2T 09734-TEAM CEI MOTO

186 P06146 115 125 Cadetti CA CAVALLETTI GABRIELE 2003 02/12/2021 B 115 UMB TM 125/2T 00190-SPOLETO

196 P03588 123 125 Cadetti CA DI CRESCENZO MIRKO 2004 10/01/2022 B 180 ABR BETA 125/2T 09619-DG

210 S03456 133 125 Cadetti CA GUERRA ALESSANDRO 2004 24/11/2021 B 155 LOM GAS GAS 125/2T 00087-PAVIA/TEAM GA GAS SISSI RACING

218 R03379 139 125 Cadetti CA GANDOLFO CESARE 2004 04/01/2022 B 139 LIG KTM 125/2T 04455-CALVARI

225 P03589 143 125 Cadetti CA DI CRESCENZO LORIS 2004 10/01/2022 B 188 ABR BETA 125/2T 09619-DG

238 S00786 147 125 Cadetti CA FAORO THOMAS 2003 30/11/2021 B 147 VEN KTM 125/2T 03511-PISTONI ROVENTI

243 T01466 151 125 Cadetti CA NICOLI DAVIDE 2004 12/10/2021 B 209 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

246 V02943 152 125 Cadetti CA VAIRA DANIELE 2003 03/07/2021 B 152 LOM SHERCO 125/2T 00413-SEBINO

247 P00123 154 125 Cadetti CA GRISENTI GIACOMO 2004 20/11/2021 B 154 VEN BETA 125/2T 01425-GAERNE

258 P05210 164 125 Cadetti CA SIMONETTI DAVIDE 2003 03/12/2021 B 164 FVG HUSQVARNA 125/2T 07626-MANZANO
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267 V01387 169 125 Cadetti CA DOVETTA EDOARDO 2003 09/02/2021 B X 176 PIE KTM 125/2T 01619-MAJOR MOTOR

271 T02158 171 125 Cadetti CA BOLIS FEDERICO 2003 11/01/2022 B 171 LOM SHERCO 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO

276 U00076 174 125 Cadetti CA DIMONDO NICOLA 2003 09/12/2021 B 174 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 02362-RS 77

287 S01075 180 125 Cadetti CA ANGERETTI SIMONE 2003 20/12/2021 B 226 LOM TM 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO

308 V02415 201 125 Cadetti CA LAGO LORENZO 2004 03/12/2021 B 201 VEN KTM 125/2T 01425-GAERNE

310 V04006 202 125 Cadetti CA FABRIS GIORGIO 2004 26/11/2021 B 202 VEN KTM 125/2T 01425-GAERNE

315 R03380 204 125 Cadetti CA GINOCCHIO DAVIDE 2004 14/12/2021 B 204 LIG KTM 125/2T 04455-CALVARI

318 R04399 206 125 Cadetti CA GHEZZI LUCA 2005 25/11/2021 B 206 LOM KTM 125/2T 00087-PAVIA

319 Q02047 207 125 Cadetti CA GALLO ALESSIO 2004 12/11/2021 B 207 PIE FANTIC 125/2T 02488-DOGLIANI

344 S00240 233 125 Cadetti CA MARANGONI EMANUELE PAOLO 2003 30/11/2021 B 270 LOM KTM 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

359 V01358 248 125 Cadetti CA GOTTI GIORGIO 2003 20/01/2022 B 249 LOM VENT HM 125/4T 09180-MOTORACE TREVIGLIO

362 V03219 253 125 Cadetti CA CAVALLARI ALESSANDRO 2003 30/12/2021 B 267 LAZ BETA 125/2T 03881-C.FALERI NOVI

379 V03004 285 125 Cadetti CA PLESNICAR SASA MARCO 2004 02/07/2021 B 285 FVG YAMAHA 125/2T 01630-CARSO

388 X02843 313 125 Cadetti CA VASAPOLLO MATTEO 2004 16/12/2021 B 750 LOM BETA 125/2T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

390 U01060 314 125 Cadetti CA VOLPI FILIPPO 2004 08/07/2021 B 314 LOM KTM 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO

95 G04035 11 Elite EU MACORITTO LORENZO 1999 02/12/2021 B 20,3 FVG TM 250/2T 07626-MANZANO

98 H01004 11 Elite EU PAVONI MATTEO 1998 01/12/2021 B 21,5 LOM TM 300/2T 00426-LUMEZZANE

99 G06343 4,6 Elite EU VERONA ANDREA 1999 08/12/2021 B 4,62 VEN GAS GAS 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

278 G01729 175 Femminile FU QUAS RADHA 1997 02/12/2021 B 175 FVG HONDA 250/4T 02408-ALBATROS

295 V00572 191 Femminile FU BIANCHI STEPHANIE 2002 16/02/2022 B 191 LIG BETA 125/2T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

302 C00583 196 Femminile FU SAPPINO ANNA 1974 03/12/2021 B 196 PIE BETAMOTOR 200/2T 07347-ALTASERRA

304 G07883 197 Femminile FU TERRANOVA RAISSA 1999 29/12/2021 B 197 VEN BETA 125/2T 01425-GAERNE

337 G08116 220 Femminile FU CABINI RAFFAELLA FIAMMA 1996 29/11/2021 B 220 LOM BETA 125/2T 08870-FAST TEAM



350 Q04589 237 Femminile FU PITTALUGA AURORA 2005 26/10/2021 B 237 LIG HM 50/2T 07933-FUORINGIRO SAVONA

378 R00958 281 Femminile FU MELIGHETTI GIULIA 2001 01/12/2021 B 281 LIG YAMAHA 125/2T 07933-FUORINGIRO SAVONA

384 R02382 293 Femminile FU BRIC SARA 1999 28/01/2022 B 293 FVG KTM 250/2T 07626-MANZANO

386 M02502 300 Femminile FU GIVONETTI ELISA 2003 15/01/2022 B 350 PIE KTM 125/2T 01717-AZEGLIO

404 L02599 453 Femminile FU VERONELLI PAOLA 1978 03/12/2021 B 453 PIE BETA 125/2T 07347-ALTASERRA

422 Q04912 750 Femminile FU CALGARO GIADA 1997 29/12/2021 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00025-GORLESE MARIO COLOMBO

19 M01918 54 125 Junior JA BERNINI LORENZO 2002 24/02/2022 B 61,6 LOM KTM 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

24 T02677 100 125 Junior JA ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2001 03/01/2022 B 99,7 EMI KTM 125/2T 09280-REGNANO

49 T01239 74 125 Junior JA COLARUSSO FILIPPO 2002 30/11/2021 B 78,5 VEN HUSQVARNA 125/2T 01425-GAERNE

94 N01373 45 125 Junior JA FABRIS RICCARDO 2002 01/12/2021 B 53,4 FVG FANTIC MOTOR 125/2T 07626-MANZANO

153 P03933 92 125 Junior JA MURGUT CRISTIAN 2002 03/12/2021 B 92,3 FVG HUSQVARNA 125/2T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

157 U01221 94 125 Junior JA GARLANDA TOMMASO 2002 13/01/2022 B 93,9 PIE SHERCO 125/2T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

178 S03136 108 125 Junior JA BIANCHI LUCA 1998 03/02/2022 B 108 UMB HUSQVARNA 125/2T 08540-ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD

180 W02182 111 125 Junior JA PAGLIALUNGA NICOLAS 2001 17/12/2021 B 111 MAR BETA 125/2T 00917-OSTRA

187 M00649 115 125 Junior JA BOCCONI STEFANO 2001 10/01/2022 B 115 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

197 W01639 123 125 Junior JA TORRINI FRANCESCO 2002 22/01/2022 B 123 TOS BETA 125/2T 02162-SIENA

205 V01284 126 125 Junior JA TRABUCCO FEDERICO 2002 28/11/2021 B 133 LIG KTM 125/2T 04455-CALVARI

222 Q00810 141 125 Junior JA COMETTA LORENZO 2002 29/03/2022 B 141 PIE FANTIC MOTOR 125/2T 01982-CEVA

253 W00320 159 125 Junior JA FERRARINI EMANUELE 2001 04/09/2021 B 159 EMI YAMAHA 125/2T 00212-PARMA

280 U02620 177 125 Junior JA ELMI GIONATAN 2001 10/12/2021 B 177 TOS SHERCO 125/2T 01065-PEGASO

355 V01809 243 125 Junior JA COLMAGRO MATTIA 2002 10/01/2022 B 243 VEN BETA 125/2T 08595-RAZZA PIAVE

368 S02146 262 125 Junior JA CECHET NICOLA 2002 19/01/2022 B 262 FVG KTM 125/2T 01630-CARSO

392 W01699 326 125 Junior JA ANDRIOLO FILIPPO 2002 13/01/2022 B 326 VEN KTM 125/2T 03511-PISTONI ROVENTI



395 V01910 335 125 Junior JA TONIUTTI SIMONE 2002 15/01/2022 B 335 FVG FANTIC 125/2T 08202-TAGLIAMENTO

403 T04831 395 125 Junior JA DALSASS ANDREA 2001 15/12/2021 B 395 PTR KTM 125/2T 07126-CIVEZZANO

414 X03380 750 125 Junior JA FACCHINELLO ALEX 2001 06/08/2021 B 750 VEN KTM 125/2T 03511-PISTONI ROVENTI

418 U03756 750 125 Junior JA ZULIANI MARCO 2001 28/01/2022 B 750 FVG KTM 125/2T 08202-TAGLIAMENTO

421 X07367 750 125 Junior JA GANDOLFI CHRIS 2001 28/01/2022 B 750 LOM SHERCO 125/2T 09493-GRIGNA VALSASSINA

51 L00575 45 250 2t Junior JB TRAINI JACOPO 1998 07/01/2022 B 45,1 MAR BETA 250/2T 00917-OSTRA

52 R04252 61 250 2t Junior JB CIANI MIRKO 1999 15/12/2021 B 71,5 EMI KTM 250/2T 09280-REGNANO

67 L03666 67 250 2t Junior JB SERVALLI FRANCESCO 2002 19/11/2021 B 67,2 LOM KTM 250/2T 00413-SEBINO

74 L01587 61 250 2t Junior JB GRIGIS THOMAS 2001 21/12/2021 B 65,2 LOM GAS GAS 250/2T 00413-SEBINO/GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

108 G02541 62 250 2t Junior JB MENCHELLI MATTEO 1999 24/11/2021 B 62,2 TOS BETA 250/2T 09048-VERSILIA CORSE

135 N02280 83 250 2t Junior JB VEZZANI GIOVANNI 2002 17/12/2021 B 83,1 EMI YAMAHA 250/2T 00212-PARMA

137 M03361 84 250 2t Junior JB BASTIANINI SIMONE 2001 12/01/2022 B 84,1 LAZ HUSQVARNA 250/2T 09175-MOTO RACING RIETI

149 I04425 90 250 2t Junior JB OBERTO CARLO 2001 05/09/2020 B X 89,7 PIE SHERCO 250/2T 01007-100 TORRI ALBA

207 T02194 128 250 2t Junior JB MANASSERO LUCA 1999 02/12/2021 B 128 PIE BETA 250/2T 01982-CEVA

216 T03148 138 250 2t Junior JB DE VECCHI ALESSANDRO 2002 27/12/2021 B 138 FVG HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

236 P05347 146 250 2t Junior JB ALT MAICOL 2002 09/12/2021 B 146 FVG BETA 250/2T 07626-MANZANO

241 W01232 150 250 2t Junior JB ANDREANI MATTIA 2001 11/01/2022 B 150 LIG GAS GAS 250/2T 04455-CALVARI

265 U01853 168 250 2t Junior JB GABALLO MICHELE 2001 17/12/2021 B 350 EMI BETA 250/2T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

272 U01969 172 250 2t Junior JB GHISO GABRIELE 2001 03/09/2021 B 172 LIG HUSQVARNA 250/2T 03614-CAIRO ASD

274 V01839 173 250 2t Junior JB CECCONI RICCARDO 2001 11/01/2022 B 173 LOM KTM 250/T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

288 W00091 181 250 2t Junior JB MAZZETTO MICHELE 2001 05/07/2021 B 181 LOM HUSQVARNA 150/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA PRESOLANA MC BERGAMO

325 T02001 211 250 2t Junior JB RICCOBON THOMAS 2002 15/12/2021 B 211 FVG BETA 250/2T 07626-MANZANO

391 T01078 314 250 2t Junior JB FAZIO STEFANO 1999 01/12/2021 B 314 LIG BETA 250/2T 00062-GENTLEMEN BORDIGHERA A.S.D.



405 S02274 558 250 2t Junior JB RAMPAS RICCARDO 2002 16/12/2021 B 558 FVG KTM 250/2T 00001-TRIESTE

36 G02783 80 300 Junior JC MARTINELLI MAURIZIO 1998 20/12/2021 B 80,3 LOM GAS GAS 300/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T./GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

119 T05503 72 300 Junior JC FILISETTI LUCA 2000 04/02/2022 B 71,5 LOM GAS GAS 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

122 G06344 73 300 Junior JC PELLIZZARO DAVIDE 1999 01/12/2021 B 73,2 VEN BETA 300/2T 01425-GAERNE

133 G07329 82 300 Junior JC DELL`ORLETTA GABRIEL 1999 04/01/2022 B 81,6 ABR BETA 300/2T 09619-DG

143 P04638 86 300 Junior JC BREGOLI RAMON 1998 17/12/2021 B 86,3 LOM KTM 300/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T.

158 R02947 96 300 Junior JC BRUNA DEVIS 1999 04/12/2021 B 96,2 PIE BETA 300/2T 01007-100 TORRI ALBA

168 L04059 102 300 Junior JC CANDIDO STEFANO 1998 14/12/2021 B 102 FVG TM 300/2T 07626-MANZANO

191 S02370 120 300 Junior JC ZATTA SILVIO 1999 10/01/2022 B 120 FVG KTM 300/2T 07626-MANZANO

244 R00195 152 300 Junior JC ROSSI GUGLIELMO 1998 06/09/2021 B 152 PIE KTM 300/2T 01982-CEVA

256 U02469 164 300 Junior JC MARCHIORELLO NICOLA 1999 08/01/2022 B 164 VEN HUSQVARNA 300/2T 03511-PISTONI ROVENTI

259 P03006 164 300 Junior JC PEGORARO MARCO 1998 21/01/2022 B 164 VEN TM 300/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

264 Q01233 167 300 Junior JC SAVIO DANIELE 2000 08/01/2022 B 167 LOM BETA 300/2T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

279 P06093 176 300 Junior JC GIORDANO MICHELE 2002 08/01/2022 B 176 PIE BETA 300/2T 01982-CEVA

289 V03513 182 300 Junior JC BATTAFARANO EMANUELE 2001 08/12/2021 B 182 VEN KTM 300/2T 00351-SCHIO

312 V01569 203 300 Junior JC DALLA PALMA MICHELE 2000 31/01/2022 B 203 PTR KTM 300/2T 07126-CIVEZZANO

347 R01531 235 300 Junior JC BIANCO UMBERTO 1998 05/10/2021 B 235 VEN KTM 300/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

351 V02850 239 300 Junior JC SALA ANDREA 2000 17/07/2021 B 239 LOM BETA 300/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

373 X07206 271 300 Junior JC BERTAZZON SIMONE 2002 01/03/2022 B 271 VEN BETA 300/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

389 W02163 313 300 Junior JC FERRO NICOLA 1998 14/01/2022 B 313 VEN BETA 300/2T 02444-B.B.1 BIBIONE

398 T04115 353 300 Junior JC ALPI LORENZO 1999 05/02/2022 B 353 EMI KTM 300/2T 00149-MODIGLIANA

410 X02273 750 300 Junior JC FERREMI DIEGO 1998 14/01/2022 B 750 LOM KTM 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

411 X02814 750 300 Junior JC CHIAPPO ELIA 2002 14/01/2022 B 750 VEN KTM 300/2T 02444-B.B.1 BIBIONE



53 S00913 51 250 4t Junior JD CRISTINI SIMONE 2001 06/09/2021 B 52,4 LOM GAS GAS 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO/GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

56 I03083 82 250 4t Junior JD GIUSTI FRANCESCO 2001 10/09/2021 B 81,9 LOM HONDA 250/4T 08205-BBM RACING

63 U02018 90 250 4t Junior JD CONIGLIARO ANDREA 1998 28/12/2021 B 124 SIC HONDA 250/4T 08887-A.S.D. FATHERS & SONS

84 N02652 91 250 4t Junior JD PAVONE LUCA 1999 12/01/2022 B 92,3 LIG TM 250/4T 00203-SANREMO

87 S04385 128 250 4t Junior JD RONDINI LUCA 2002 26/11/2021 B 128 LOM KTM 250/4T 09816-TEAM CELLO 555

113 G06851 67 250 4t Junior JD MINOT CARLO 1999 02/12/2021 B 74 FVG TM 250/4T 07626-MANZANO

115 L02242 67 250 4t Junior JD RIGO ELIA 2001 24/11/2021 B 67,2 VEN KTM 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

117 P03494 70 250 4t Junior JD SILVI SILVESTRO 1998 23/12/2021 B 70,1 LOM KTM 250/4T 00087-PAVIA

121 M03349 73 250 4t Junior JD MELCHIORRI DAMIANO 1998 21/12/2021 B 72,6 LAZ GAS GAS 250/4T 09571-GRAFFIGNANO 1989

124 M02201 73 250 4t Junior JD SPAGLICCIA ANDREA 2002 02/12/2021 B 73,4 UMB HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00190-SPOLETO

134 M03534 82 250 4t Junior JD CAPUZZO MATTIA 2002 11/11/2021 B 81,9 EMI KTM 250/4T 07808-AMX

136 N01619 84 250 4t Junior JD BESAGNO ALBERTO 1998 28/01/2022 B 84 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

141 G02590 86 250 4t Junior JD MAGNANI FILIPPO 1999 20/12/2021 B 85,9 EMI KTM 250/4T 07808-AMX

146 G10403 88 250 4t Junior JD POZZI LEMUEL 2000 18/12/2021 B 87,6 LOM GAS GAS 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

151 Q00527 92 250 4t Junior JD CAIROLI ANDREA 1998 03/06/2021 B 91,6 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

162 I03855 98 250 4t Junior JD IAGLITSCH TOMMASO 2001 09/12/2021 B 98,1 FVG HONDA 250/4T 07626-MANZANO

163 V01290 100 250 4t Junior JD DI PIETRO LEONARDO 2001 16/02/2022 B 114 LAZ HUSQVARNA 250/4T 03881-C.FALERI NOVI

167 Q01270 101 250 4t Junior JD CAROLI GIANLUCA 1999 20/01/2022 B 101 PUG KTM 250/4T 08566-TARANTOFFROAD

174 R00565 104 250 4t Junior JD MARENZI SEBASTIANO 1998 09/12/2021 B 104 LOM KTM 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

193 S02571 120 250 4t Junior JD AGAZZI NICOLA 1999 20/01/2022 B 120 LOM HONDA 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

201 H03625 125 250 4t Junior JD MELLINA BARES THOMAS 2000 27/11/2021 B 125 FVG HONDA 250/4T 07626-MANZANO

211 S05114 134 250 4t Junior JD LOLLI NICOLÒ 2002 06/01/2022 B 134 EMI KTM 250/4T 07808-AMX

214 T00293 137 250 4t Junior JD PILLI SERGIO 2001 03/12/2021 B 137 EMI KTM 250/4T 09280-REGNANO



221 I02288 140 250 4t Junior JD SARRI PATRICK 1998 11/12/2021 B 140 VEN HUSQVARNA 250/4T 02648-PRADEGAI

224 U00609 142 250 4t Junior JD ZALLOCCO DANIELE 2003 30/12/2021 B 142 LAZ KTM 250/4T 03881-C.FALERI NOVI

226 R04439 143 250 4t Junior JD MENICHINI MARCO 2000 16/12/2021 B 143 EMI KTM 250/4T 07808-AMX

231 T03295 145 250 4t Junior JD PIETRI FILIPPO 2002 20/12/2021 B 145 EMI FANTIC MOTOR 250/4T 09286-MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D./ADR AFRICA DREAM RACING

233 G01270 145 250 4t Junior JD CECCATO ALEX 1998 18/01/2022 B 145 VEN KTM 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

245 W00225 152 250 4t Junior JD TOMASONI ALBERTO 2000 07/01/2022 B 152 LOM KTM 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA SERIATE MC BERGAMO

261 S05017 166 250 4t Junior JD COVOLAN MATTIA 2000 08/01/2022 B 166 VEN KTM 250/4T 03511-PISTONI ROVENTI

270 S04179 170 250 4t Junior JD ACERBONI FABIO 1998 15/05/2021 B 170 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

275 W00152 173 250 4t Junior JD FENAROLI GIAN BATTISTA 1998 09/12/2021 B 173 LOM KTM 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

282 V01389 177 250 4t Junior JD COSTAMAGNA DIEGO 2002 22/01/2021 B X 190 PIE KTM 250/4T 01619-MAJOR MOTOR

286 G07374 179 250 4t Junior JD CABINI CARLO AUGUSTO 1998 29/11/2021 B 179 LOM HONDA 250/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

294 S02720 189 250 4t Junior JD PERLETTI LUCA 1998 14/12/2021 B 189 LOM KTM 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

299 S05031 194 250 4t Junior JD STUART GUGLIELMO 2000 22/05/2021 B 194 VEN HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

314 V02540 203 250 4t Junior JD VENDRAMIN PARIDE 2001 13/01/2022 B 203 VEN HUSQVARNA 250/4T 03511-PISTONI ROVENTI

394 R01675 330 250 4t Junior JD ZANON VITTORIO 1999 25/01/2022 B 330 VEN HONDA 250/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

58 X04207 34 250 4t Junior JD HALJALA HERMANNI JAAKKO SANERI1999 02/02/2022 B 48,7 LOM KTM 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

16 R00588 34 450 Junior JE ZILLI ENRICO 1999 04/01/2022 B 34,1 LOM HONDA 300/4T 00087-PAVIA

71 R03010 34 450 Junior JE RINALDI ENRICO 2001 03/12/2021 B 52,8 LOM GAS GAS 350/4T 02362-RS 77

104 R04155 53 450 Junior JE BAZZURRI LORENZO 1999 11/01/2022 B 56,1 MAR BETA 350/4T 03497-MATELICA

130 M00399 79 450 Junior JE MARTINI ANDREA 1999 04/09/2021 B 78,5 LIG SHERCO 300/4T 00203-SANREMO

147 P03655 89 450 Junior JE DI GREGORIO ALESSANDRO 1999 15/12/2021 B 89,5 ABR BETA 350/4T 09619-DG

155 S05115 94 450 Junior JE BARTOLI ANDREA 1999 13/01/2022 B 93,6 EMI KTM 350/4T 07808-AMX

161 T02506 97 450 Junior JE MISTRETTA SIMONE 1999 11/01/2022 B 98,2 LIG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO



175 Q03175 105 450 Junior JE POLONI FEDERICO 1999 19/01/2022 B 105 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

182 T02504 112 450 Junior JE CORBELLINI SIMONE 1999 08/10/2021 B 112 LOM GAS GAS 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA SERIATE MC BERGAMO

189 M02509 119 450 Junior JE SARTORI DANIEL 2000 26/01/2022 B 119 VEN SHERCO 300/4T 09329-ARSIE`

195 T02585 122 450 Junior JE VANTI ANDREA 1998 07/01/2022 B 122 EMI HONDA 400/4T 00098-VALLE IDICE

200 M00551 124 450 Junior JE DARIO SIMONE 1999 09/12/2021 B 124 FVG KTM 350/4T 07626-MANZANO

203 R00347 126 450 Junior JE DRUSIANI MATTEO 1998 16/12/2021 B 126 EMI BETA 390/4T 01056-CROSTOLO

204 U02485 126 450 Junior JE SANTI DARYL 1998 19/01/2022 B 126 VEN HUSQVARNA 350/4T 03511-PISTONI ROVENTI

208 N01357 129 450 Junior JE GIACHE` RICCARDO 1999 21/12/2021 B 129 MAR KTM 350/4T 07515-QUARANTAQUATTRO RACING

239 Q02011 148 450 Junior JE ROSSI JACOPO 1998 24/11/2021 B 148 LOM HONDA 300/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

268 S04695 169 450 Junior JE GUERINI ELIA 2001 27/01/2022 B 169 LOM GAS GAS 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA SERIATE MC BERGAMO

305 G10286 198 450 Junior JE MARENZI ANDREA 1998 16/11/2021 B 198 LOM TM 300/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA SERIATE MC BERGAMO

354 U04669 242 450 Junior JE BRUNO LEONARDO 1999 11/01/2022 B 242 VEN KTM 350/4T 03511-PISTONI ROVENTI

415 X03640 750 450 Junior JE BERTOCCO ETTORE 1999 17/01/2022 B 750 VEN SHERCO 300/4T 09329-ARSIE`

420 X06574 750 450 Junior JE ZETTIN PATRIK 2000 21/09/2021 B 750 FVG SHERCO 300/4T 00001-TRIESTE

70 I00111 35 125 Senior SA MANCUSO GIULIANO 1996 03/01/2022 B 34,5 LOM FANTIC MOTOR 125/2T 00272-DESIO

110 F00165 63 125 Senior SA PICCININI NICOLA 1992 15/12/2021 B 62,8 LOM GAS GAS 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

127 L01617 78 125 Senior SA CELESTI RICCARDO 1990 03/01/2022 B 77,7 MAR SHERCO 125/2T 03497-MATELICA

140 I02387 85 125 Senior SA TRAPLETTI SIMONE 1993 01/12/2021 B 85,5 LOM FANTIC 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

145 G02405 87 125 Senior SA MARTINI SIMONE 1992 13/01/2022 B 86,8 LIG FANTIC 125/2T 00203-SANREMO

179 E01189 110 125 Senior SA AGNELLI MAYCOL 1990 09/12/2021 B 110 LOM KTM 125/2T 00087-PAVIA

215 I01488 138 125 Senior SA BREZZI MIRCO 1992 17/05/2021 B 138 TOS BETA 125/2T 01501-VALDISIEVE

269 P01539 170 125 Senior SA PATRINI ANDREA 1995 06/12/2021 B 170 LOM GAS GAS 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA SERIATE MC BERGAMO

323 E01531 211 125 Senior SA DEL CONTE JACOPO 1990 04/01/2022 B 211 VEN BETA 125/2T 08595-RAZZA PIAVE



326 Q00231 211 125 Senior SA PREVITALI YURI 1992 02/02/2022 B 218 LOM KTM 125/2T 08200-VAL SAN MARTINO

352 X02276 241 125 Senior SA PEGURRI PIERRE GIUSEPPE 1988 14/01/2022 B 750 LOM HONDA 125/2T 00413-SEBINO

376 U00778 272 125 Senior SA GORIUP SIMONE 1996 17/01/2022 B 272 FVG BETA 125/2T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

81 M03644 90 250 2t Senior SB SEGANTINI MATTEO 1995 09/11/2021 B 89,6 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00134-CASTIGLION F.NO FABRIZIO MEONI

82 C00521 62 250 2t Senior SB MARMI GIACOMO 1988 04/01/2022 B 64,4 LIG KTM 250/2T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

89 M03596 51 250 2t Senior SB SCARPELLI NICCOLO` 1991 08/12/2021 B 50,9 LOM BETA 250/2T 00087-PAVIA

106 M01968 57 250 2t Senior SB GUERRIERI DAVIDE 1996 06/01/2022 B 56,8 ABR BETA 250/2T 09619-DG

107 H03409 60 250 2t Senior SB COSTA STEFANO 1996 04/12/2021 B 60,3 PIE HUSQVARNA 250/2T 09713-ROERO

138 G01742 84 250 2t Senior SB GAVA ANDREA 1995 30/11/2021 B 84,1 VEN BETA 250/2T 02444-B.B.1 BIBIONE

181 L03620 112 250 2t Senior SB MONTANARI FRANCESCO 1994 01/02/2022 B 112 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

190 F00613 119 250 2t Senior SB GHIDINI PAOLO 1992 15/12/2021 B 119 LOM KTM 250/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T./GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

206 G00441 127 250 2t Senior SB MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO 1994 20/12/2021 B 127 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T./GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

213 F00116 137 250 2t Senior SB BONGIOVANNI RICCARDO 1988 20/11/2021 B 137 PIE YAMAHA 250/2T 01982-CEVA

220 M02040 140 250 2t Senior SB WOLKOW MUTTI MASSIMO 1989 09/12/2021 B 181 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

223 N00667 142 250 2t Senior SB CORINO TOMMASO 1996 22/12/2021 B 142 LOM BETA 250/2T 00179-BERGAMO

228 M00945 144 250 2t Senior SB NASSETTI CLAUDIO 1993 07/01/2022 B 144 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/2T 07808-AMX

234 G03901 145 250 2t Senior SB MOLTENI ANDREA 1992 18/12/2021 B 145 LOM BETA 200/2T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

237 N00912 146 250 2t Senior SB MINGARDO LEONARDO 1992 28/01/2022 B 146 VEN YAMAHA 250/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

242 Q01900 151 250 2t Senior SB GIOVANNINI MICHELE 1994 17/12/2021 B 151 PTR KTM 250/2T 07126-CIVEZZANO

248 R02514 155 250 2t Senior SB TULLIO FILIPPO 1993 28/01/2021 B X 155 VEN HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA/ADR AFRICA DREAM RACING

250 U00256 157 250 2t Senior SB BALDUZZI IVAN 1994 20/12/2021 B 157 LOM KTM 150/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

257 C00381 164 250 2t Senior SB CREMASCO ALESSANDRO 1989 04/01/2022 B 164 LOM YAMAHA 250/2T 00413-SEBINO

293 R02522 189 250 2t Senior SB FABBRO SIMONE 1995 15/12/2021 B 189 FVG KTM 250/2T 08202-TAGLIAMENTO



298 I00234 194 250 2t Senior SB DEROCCHI RICCARDO 1996 29/12/2021 B 215 LOM KTM 250/2T 08200-VAL SAN MARTINO

306 U02401 198 250 2t Senior SB MINUTE MAURO 1997 25/11/2021 B 198 VEN SHERCO 250/2T 09329-ARSIE`

335 U03742 219 250 2t Senior SB BUSOLINI MATTIA 1997 03/01/2022 B 219 VEN KTM 250/2T 02444-B.B.1 BIBIONE

340 S04848 224 250 2t Senior SB CALLEGHER ALBERTO 1993 27/01/2022 B 224 FVG KTM 250/2T 07626-MANZANO

343 W02633 231 250 2t Senior SB TAMI GIANLUCA 1994 21/01/2022 B 231 FVG KTM 250/2T 08202-TAGLIAMENTO

374 X05137 271 250 2t Senior SB MOSER MATTIA 1994 03/02/2022 B 271 PTR KTM 150/2T 00559-ARCO

375 W00376 271 250 2t Senior SB ARTUSI ALBERTO 1988 17/12/2021 B 271 VEN KTM 250/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

382 X01286 291 250 2t Senior SB DAL CORTIVO NICOLA 1995 28/11/2021 B 291 VEN BETA 250/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

409 X02050 750 250 2t Senior SB TROLETTI ANDREA 1992 13/01/2022 B 750 LOM KTM 250/2T 00413-SEBINO

4 I02966 71 300 Senior SC STACCIOLI LORENZO 1997 16/12/2021 B 70,8 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

30 G00225 31 300 Senior SC MARINI THOMAS 1997 23/11/2021 B 56,5 LOM TM 300/2T 08870-FAST TEAM

93 H03874 41 300 Senior SC MUSSO MICHELE 1993 10/12/2021 B 40,9 PIE SHERCO 300/2T 04841-GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO

114 G01980 67 300 Senior SC PAMPALONI FABIO 1995 17/12/2021 B 66,9 TOS BETA 300/2T 02970-TORRE DELLA MELORIA

125 G11427 75 300 Senior SC CENCIONI MICHELE 1993 02/12/2021 B 74,6 TOS BETA 300/2T 01501-VALDISIEVE

126 Q03605 77 300 Senior SC ESPOSTO ALESSANDRO 1987 14/01/2022 B 77,2 LOM KTM 300/2T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA/TEAM GA GAS SISSI RACING

131 G03995 80 300 Senior SC ZECCHIN JONATHAN 1992 10/01/2022 B 80,5 VEN HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

132 G04885 82 300 Senior SC UBERTI STEFANO 1995 02/02/2022 B 81,6 LOM KTM 300/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

144 R01751 86 300 Senior SC GIOVANARDI GIOVANNI 1996 04/01/2022 B 86,5 EMI GAS GAS 300/2T 07808-AMX

150 F00115 91 300 Senior SC SORDO MATTEO 1990 04/12/2021 B 90,7 PIE BETA 300/2T 04841-GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO

160 V04135 97 300 Senior SC GIULIETTI MATTIA 1992 20/01/2022 B 97 MAR BETA 300/2T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO

176 I04361 105 300 Senior SC PIRLETTI NICOLA 1991 09/12/2021 B 105 LOM KTM 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

212 V01220 137 300 Senior SC ZIBER CARLO 1989 12/01/2022 B 137 FVG BETA 300/2T 00001-TRIESTE

227 U00915 144 300 Senior SC REGA VINCENZO 1991 26/01/2022 B 144 CAM BETA 300/2T 08613-MOTO S.P.S.



230 U03586 144 300 Senior SC BORBICONI MARCO 1992 11/01/2022 B 144 EMI TM 300/2T 07808-AMX

266 S00576 169 300 Senior SC AGANETTO MATTEO 1995 10/01/2022 B 169 EMI BETA 300/2T 09286-MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

292 V01613 188 300 Senior SC DAPIT ANDREA 1996 18/01/2022 B 188 FVG HUSQVARNA 300/2T 08902-GEMONA

300 L02227 195 300 Senior SC ZOPPI MICHELE 1991 11/01/2022 B 195 VEN BETA 300/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

301 S01990 195 300 Senior SC MORGUT FABIO 1997 06/01/2022 B 195 FVG KTM 300/2T 07626-MANZANO

309 P04727 201 300 Senior SC GRISANTI TOMAS 1994 05/07/2021 B 201 EMI BETA 300/2T 07808-AMX

324 Q01057 211 300 Senior SC CORRADO ANDREA 1987 26/01/2022 B 211 FVG SHERCO 300/2T 00001-TRIESTE

329 M01158 212 300 Senior SC SPOLLERO SIMONE 1988 10/02/2022 B 277 FVG KTM 300/2T 08202-TAGLIAMENTO

331 W01899 213 300 Senior SC MOSCHENI MATTIA 1995 17/02/2022 B 260 LOM KTM 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

338 R01577 220 300 Senior SC MICHELIN DAVIDE 1988 02/12/2021 B 220 FVG KTM 300/2T 07626-MANZANO

341 V01952 228 300 Senior SC FACCHINI ALESSANDRO 1995 12/01/2022 B 228 PTR BETA 300/2T 07126-CIVEZZANO

345 V00875 234 300 Senior SC ARISI ANDREA 1993 28/12/2021 B 234 LOM KTM 300/2T 07813-GIALLO 23 YOUNG

346 V02044 235 300 Senior SC PONCHIO ALBERTO 1989 16/12/2021 B 235 VEN TM 300/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

349 R00289 236 300 Senior SC GIRINI ADRIANO 1990 10/01/2022 B 236 LIG BETA 300/2T 07933-FUORINGIRO SAVONA

353 R00583 242 300 Senior SC DOMENEGHINI MATTEO 1991 14/12/2021 B 242 LOM BETA 300/2T 08200-VAL SAN MARTINO

357 X02381 243 300 Senior SC BASTIANEL MARCO 1987 08/01/2022 B 538 VEN BETA 300/2T 01425-GAERNE

361 W02896 251 300 Senior SC BRUNELLO MARCO 1994 22/01/2022 B 251 VEN KTM 300/2T 08588-TREVISO

366 S00238 259 300 Senior SC MASSIGNANI FRANCESCO 1995 24/09/2021 B 259 PIE TM 300/2T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

369 X02484 264 300 Senior SC OBERTI MATTEO 1996 09/12/2021 B 750 LOM KTM 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

370 W03987 266 300 Senior SC ROMANO FRANCESCO 1996 06/08/2021 B 270 EMI HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00212-PARMA

372 Q01486 270 300 Senior SC SALVATICO DARIO 1992 30/11/2021 B 281 PIE BETA 300/2T 01982-CEVA

377 T01669 272 300 Senior SC MIZZAU FILIPPO 1997 11/01/2022 B 272 FVG KTM 300/2T 08902-GEMONA

399 U00805 355 300 Senior SC DEL DEGAN MASSIMILIANO 1989 03/12/2021 B 355 VEN KTM 300/2T 07512-COGOLLO DEL CENGIO



402 X01798 367 300 Senior SC MALCANGIO ELIA 1995 11/01/2022 B 750 LOM BETA 300/2T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO

412 X03102 750 300 Senior SC ZANON FABIO 1994 14/01/2022 B 750 VEN KTM 300/2T 02444-B.B.1 BIBIONE

417 X05141 750 300 Senior SC PEDRINI MASSIMO 1995 03/02/2022 B 750 PTR KTM 300/2T 00559-ARCO

419 X06366 750 300 Senior SC AMORE PASQUALE MICHELE 1994 03/09/2021 B 750 CAM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 09328-BRILLANTINA

26 I00051 43 250 4t Senior SD BRUSCHI NICOLO` 1994 02/12/2021 B 42,8 LOM GAS GAS 250/4T 00087-PAVIA

29 G00052 38 250 4t Senior SD ARESI FEDERICO 1996 13/12/2021 B 38,2 LOM GAS GAS 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/TEAM GA GAS SISSI RACING

101 H00352 46 250 4t Senior SD GARDIOL JORDI 1996 28/12/2021 B 48,5 PIE KTM 250/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

118 Q00207 71 250 4t Senior SD GECCHELE FABIO 1989 17/01/2022 B 71 VEN HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

128 P01055 78 250 4t Senior SD PASTORE LORENZO 1989 22/12/2021 B 78,1 EMI GAS GAS 250/4T 07808-AMX

129 F00129 78 250 4t Senior SD BASSI ANDREA 1989 21/12/2021 B 78,2 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

156 G05791 94 250 4t Senior SD PIETRANERA MARCO 1990 15/12/2021 B 93,7 LOM KTM 250/4T 00087-PAVIA

159 G07291 97 250 4t Senior SD MASPERO NICCOLO` 1996 17/01/2022 B 96,6 LOM YAMAHA 250/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

164 X04727 100 250 4t Senior SD MORETTI MICHELE 1990 11/12/2021 B 156 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08900-A.M. ALTA VALDELSA

166 G01733 101 250 4t Senior SD CESCON ANDREA 1990 24/11/2021 B 101 FVG SHERCO 250/4T 02408-ALBATROS

169 Q03164 102 250 4t Senior SD CARONNI ALBERTO 1996 20/12/2021 B 102 PIE HONDA 250/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

171 G00993 103 250 4t Senior SD SCANDELLA ALESSANDRO 1990 21/01/2022 B 103 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

185 L03894 114 250 4t Senior SD MANENTI MATTEO 1994 07/01/2022 B 114 EMI KAWASAKI 250/4T 07808-AMX

188 P01431 117 250 4t Senior SD FANZIO FEDERICO 1991 15/12/2021 B 117 PIE YAMAHA 250/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

194 N01636 120 250 4t Senior SD CREPALDI JACOPO 1997 10/01/2022 B 120 FVG HUSQVARNA 250/4T 07626-MANZANO

198 G10207 123 250 4t Senior SD BUSSANDRI NICOLO` 1996 11/01/2022 B 123 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01418-PONTE DELL`OLIO

199 G04179 124 250 4t Senior SD ANDREINI MARCO 1989 18/11/2021 B 124 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09048-VERSILIA CORSE

229 N01025 144 250 4t Senior SD CAMPAGNOLO ELIA 1994 17/12/2021 B 144 LOM HONDA 250/4T 02362-RS 77

232 U00908 145 250 4t Senior SD BARBUJANI LUCA 1997 13/02/2022 B 145 VEN YAMAHA 250/4T 00021-ADRIA A.S.D.



251 P02588 158 250 4t Senior SD SARRI STIVEN 1996 11/12/2021 B 158 VEN KTM 250/4T 02648-PRADEGAI

263 I04293 167 250 4t Senior SD COLLADON FEDERICO 1992 19/12/2021 B 167 VEN YAMAHA 250/4T 03814-COLLALTO

284 U04639 177 250 4t Senior SD SILVESTRI NICOLA 1993 13/01/2022 B 177 LOM KTM 250/4T 07813-GIALLO 23 YOUNG

285 V00421 179 250 4t Senior SD FERRARI ALESSANDRO 1993 22/12/2021 B 179 VEN GAS GAS 250/4T 08588-TREVISO

290 V02951 187 250 4t Senior SD RAMPONI PIETRO 1990 11/01/2022 B 187 VEN TM 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

297 U00799 192 250 4t Senior SD FRANCHI LUCA 1997 03/12/2021 B 192 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00087-PAVIA

303 P01986 197 250 4t Senior SD RAIMONDO GERARDO 1991 10/12/2021 B 197 TOS HONDA 250/4T 01065-PEGASO

313 E00138 203 250 4t Senior SD FAUSTINI DAVIDE 1987 25/11/2021 B 750 LOM HONDA 250/4T 02362-RS 77

317 T04174 206 250 4t Senior SD ZULIANI ANDREA 1992 11/02/2022 B 206 FVG KTM 250/4T 08202-TAGLIAMENTO

322 G00196 210 250 4t Senior SD OLIANA FEDERICO 1994 30/11/2021 B 210 FVG FANTIC MOTOR 250/4T 07626-MANZANO

336 V00611 219 250 4t Senior SD MINELLI FEDERICO 1996 22/12/2021 B 219 LOM KTM 250/4T 02362-RS 77

358 Q04244 247 250 4t Senior SD TOLDO GABRIELE 1990 17/12/2021 B 247 PTR KTM 250/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

371 V00055 267 250 4t Senior SD GIOZZI DENIS 1995 01/12/2021 B 267 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

380 W01617 286 250 4t Senior SD MARCHI ENRICO 1994 13/01/2022 B 286 FVG KTM 250/4T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

396 W01514 338 250 4t Senior SD LAHOZ ALESSIO 1996 15/01/2022 B 338 VEN YAMAHA 250/4T 08588-TREVISO

397 W02557 338 250 4t Senior SD SAGRILLO MARCO 1991 20/01/2022 B 338 VEN HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

406 W04296 750 250 4t Senior SD GEREMIA NICHOLAS 1997 22/10/2021 B 750 VEN KTM 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

416 X04576 750 250 4t Senior SD BIANCHI RICCARDO 1992 10/01/2022 B 750 VEN KTM 250/4T 02613-ARIANO

6 M01321 51 450 Senior SE GRIMANI FILIPPO 1994 19/01/2022 B 50,9 EMI BETA 390/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

7 G05285 32 450 Senior SE SPANDRE MIRKO 1996 10/12/2021 B 31,8 LOM GAS GAS 350/4T 00413-SEBINO/TEAM GA GAS SISSI RACING

20 T00264 42 450 Senior SE POGNA MICHAEL 1989 20/08/2021 B 42 LOM SHERCO 300/4T 00413-SEBINO

60 B01662 46 450 Senior SE MARCOTULLI LUCA 1989 12/01/2022 B 47,2 EMI HONDA 400/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

102 G04853 46 450 Senior SE BRESOLIN MATTEO 1994 07/01/2022 B 46,1 EMI KTM 450/4T 07808-AMX



103 G00338 48 450 Senior SE DA CANAL ROBERTO 1993 07/09/2021 B 48,3 VEN SHERCO 300/4T 09329-ARSIE`

105 F00624 57 450 Senior SE CERUTTI JACOPO 1989 19/11/2021 B 56,6 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

109 G02755 62 450 Senior SE VIGLINO GIORGIO 1996 29/11/2021 B 62,2 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00087-PAVIA

111 H00235 64 450 Senior SE MALANCHINI ROBERT 1993 13/12/2021 B 64,1 LOM GAS GAS 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

112 G06836 67 450 Senior SE GARNERO STEFANO 1993 13/01/2022 B 66,5 PIE BETA 390/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

116 H01260 68 450 Senior SE DONELLI SILVIO 1990 18/12/2021 B 67,7 EMI KTM 350/4T 09280-REGNANO

120 C00470 72 450 Senior SE TAGLIAFERRI MICHELE 1988 14/01/2022 B 72,1 LOM KTM 350/4T 00413-SEBINO

123 L01532 73 450 Senior SE GIACCHERO ANDREA 1994 20/12/2021 B 73,3 PIE GAS GAS 350/4T 01717-AZEGLIO

139 G03357 84 450 Senior SE DELLA MORA ALESSIO 1995 03/01/2022 B 110 MAR BETA 350/4T 03497-MATELICA

142 G02689 86 450 Senior SE ROVIDA MATTIA STEFANO 1997 01/12/2021 B 86,1 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

148 H01307 90 450 Senior SE BARATTO ALBERTO 1990 16/12/2021 B 89,7 VEN KTM 450/4T 01425-GAERNE

154 G04151 93 450 Senior SE TONELLI LEONARDO 1997 08/01/2022 B 92,6 TOS HUSQVARNA 450/4T 02149-COSTA ETRUSCA/ADR AFRICA DREAM RACING

165 W03579 100 450 Senior SE PATELLI DIEGO 1997 13/01/2022 B 100 LOM KAWASAKI 450/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

170 L00440 102 450 Senior SE PIETRANERA MATTEO 1992 15/12/2021 B 102 LOM KTM 350/4T 00087-PAVIA

173 P02049 104 450 Senior SE VIZIO MARCO 1997 12/10/2021 B 104 PIE TM 300/4T 01982-CEVA

177 U03320 107 450 Senior SE TAGLIAPIETRA FILIPPO 1995 21/01/2022 B 107 FVG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 07626-MANZANO

184 I02822 112 450 Senior SE MEDICI MARCELLO 1993 08/01/2022 B 112 EMI KTM 450/4T 07808-AMX

192 Q00857 120 450 Senior SE LUISON MATTEO 1989 08/01/2022 B 120 LOM KTM 450/4T 02362-RS 77

202 H04503 125 450 Senior SE BREZZI GIANLUCA 1997 07/01/2022 B 125 PIE GAS GAS 350/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

217 V03618 138 450 Senior SE GUERRA LORENZO 1994 26/01/2022 B 138 MAR TM 300/4T 01873-TITANO

235 T01650 145 450 Senior SE BRESOLIN CRISTIAN 1997 14/01/2022 B 145 VEN KTM 350/4T 03511-PISTONI ROVENTI

252 L04438 158 450 Senior SE GHEZZI MARCO 1994 22/01/2022 B 158 LOM HONDA 300/4T 00087-PAVIA

255 H01995 163 450 Senior SE GUARNERI FABIO 1992 13/12/2021 B 163 LOM KTM 350/4T 00426-LUMEZZANE



262 R00291 166 450 Senior SE STRAPAZZON PIETRO 1997 10/01/2022 B 166 VEN HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

273 P00785 172 450 Senior SE BENINI STEFANO 1987 07/01/2022 B 172 VEN SHERCO 300/4T 09329-ARSIE`

277 P01268 174 450 Senior SE BONATO MATTIA 1990 23/11/2021 B 174 VEN KTM 350/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

281 S02546 177 450 Senior SE MARTINELLI DAVIDE 1994 06/12/2021 B 177 LOM KTM 350/4T 03315-CHIEVE

283 G04529 177 450 Senior SE CEBULA CARLO 1988 26/11/2021 B 177 FVG SHERCO 300/4T 01630-CARSO

291 Q00220 188 450 Senior SE VIDOZ ENRICO 1990 08/02/2022 B 188 FVG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08202-TAGLIAMENTO

296 V00868 191 450 Senior SE BONALDO MARCO 1992 17/01/2022 B 191 VEN HUSQVARNA 450/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

328 W03562 212 450 Senior SE BRISIGHELLI GIUSEPPE 1995 08/12/2021 B 212 FVG HUSQVARNA 450/4T 07626-MANZANO

332 Q02846 213 450 Senior SE ATTORNI MIRCO 1994 08/01/2022 B 213 VEN SHERCO 300/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

333 S01757 216 450 Senior SE PINTARELLI DENIS 1997 14/01/2022 B 216 PTR HUSQVARNA 350/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

339 U02602 223 450 Senior SE BERTO PAOLO 1997 08/12/2021 B 223 VEN KTM 350/4T 07512-COGOLLO DEL CENGIO

342 P02191 229 450 Senior SE MOLTENI ALESSANDRO 1988 17/01/2022 B 229 LOM KTM 350/4T 08200-VAL SAN MARTINO

348 X00371 236 450 Senior SE BELLO LUCA 1991 17/11/2021 B 394 EMI TM 300/4T 00212-PARMA

356 I04259 243 450 Senior SE BERTO FRANCESCO 1993 22/02/2022 B 243 VEN HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08588-TREVISO

363 W02162 254 450 Senior SE FORZA ALESSANDRO 1992 23/11/2021 B 254 FVG KTM 450/4T 07626-MANZANO

364 W01901 254 450 Senior SE MARCONI ALESSIO 1997 11/02/2022 B 254 LOM KTM 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO

365 U02483 257 450 Senior SE MIOLA LUCA 1995 18/12/2021 B 257 VEN HUSQVARNA 450/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

367 X03695 260 450 Senior SE DE ROSSI MATTEO 1992 20/01/2022 B 331 VEN HUSQVARNA 450/4T 01425-GAERNE

387 N00724 301 450 Senior SE MANFÈ ALAN 1990 20/12/2021 B 301 FVG HONDA 450/4T 08929-POLCENIGO

393 V03178 329 450 Senior SE PETTINATO CARLO 1992 07/01/2022 B 329 VEN BETA 430/4T 01950-MONSELICE

401 U02988 364 450 Senior SE GREMESE GUIDO 1989 17/02/2022 B 483 FVG KTM 350/4T 07626-MANZANO

407 G01726 750 450 Senior SE QUAS KEVIN 1994 02/12/2021 B 750 FVG HONDA 450/4T 02408-ALBATROS

408 X01341 750 450 Senior SE SINIGAGLIA DIEGO 1992 18/05/2021 B 750 VEN KTM 350/4T 09813-M.P.R. TEAM ASD



413 X03321 750 450 Senior SE GATTI DAVIDE 1995 12/01/2022 B 750 FVG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08902-GEMONA

209 Q00016 130 50 Cadetti Z VERZEROLI MANUEL 2005 10/12/2021 B 137 LOM VENT HM 50/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

219 Q00144 140 50 Cadetti Z MEI DAVIDE 2005 11/11/2021 B 140 VEN VALENTI 50/2T 01425-GAERNE

240 S00411 149 50 Cadetti Z CORSI VALENTINO 2005 14/12/2021 B 149 LOM BETA 50/2T 00043-G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO

249 Q00143 156 50 Cadetti Z COLORIO LUCA 2005 15/11/2021 B 193 VEN VENT HM 50/2T 01425-GAERNE

254 P06356 160 50 Cadetti Z ELGARI ALBERTO 2005 30/11/2021 B 160 EMI BETA 50/2T 09280-REGNANO

260 P06378 165 50 Cadetti Z DEGIACOMI PIETRO 2005 20/10/2021 B 165 LOM VENT HM 50/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T./GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

307 Q00620 199 50 Cadetti Z ALCARAS EDOARDO 2005 26/10/2021 B 199 LOM FANTIC MOTOR 50/2T 00043-G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO

311 V03488 202 50 Cadetti Z CONTE GREGORIO 2005 23/09/2021 B 213 LOM VALENTI 50/2T 03292-A.M.C. 93/TEAM GA GAS SISSI RACING

316 V02357 204 50 Cadetti Z TALOCCI LORENZO 2006 08/01/2022 B 273 LOM VENT HM 50/2T 00413-SEBINO

320 Q04813 209 50 Cadetti Z RUGGERI BERNARDO 2005 24/11/2021 B 209 MAR BETA 50/2T 03497-MATELICA

321 Q01460 210 50 Cadetti Z PIERSIGILLI LUCA 2006 12/01/2022 B 210 MAR BETA 50/2T 00917-OSTRA

327 U01767 212 50 Cadetti Z SPREAFICO MATTEO 2005 21/01/2022 B 212 LOM BETA 50/2T 08200-VAL SAN MARTINO

330 T00215 213 50 Cadetti Z BERGER ALESSIO 2006 17/12/2021 B 213 LOM SHERCO 50/2T 00043-G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO

334 R01414 217 50 Cadetti Z CABASS LUCA 2005 08/12/2021 B 217 FVG VENT HM 50/2T 01630-CARSO

360 R02458 251 50 Cadetti Z PERNECHELE FLORIANO EMPO 2006 29/11/2021 B 251 VEN VENT HM 50/2T 09813-M.P.R. TEAM ASD

381 V00059 289 50 Cadetti Z BONETTI NICOLO` 2005 07/10/2021 B 289 LOM SUZUKI VALENTI 50/2T 02362-RS 77

383 R01666 292 50 Cadetti Z ZAMPATTI FRANCESCO 2005 03/12/2021 B 300 LOM VENT HM 50/2T 09594-FLO

385 V03425 296 50 Cadetti Z CICERI FILIPPO 2005 30/06/2021 B 296 LOM VALENTI 50/2T 08200-VAL SAN MARTINO

400 V04067 362 50 Cadetti Z VETTA PIERO 2006 13/06/2021 B 362 FVG SUZUKI VALENTI 50/2T 00368-ISONTINO


